
THE GRAND AGGREGATE

Friday 18th July: Astor County Finals, Cadet International, 

United Hospitals, U25 HC Invitational, Admiral Hutton, Century

Saturday 19th July: Conan Doyle, Daily Telegraph, Donegall 

Sunday 20th July: Alexandra, Corporation, Daily Mail

Monday 21st July: Duke of Cambridge, Prince of Wales, Times

Tuesday 22nd July: Lovell, St George’s I, Wimbledon

Wednesday 23rd July: King’s I

Wednesday 23rd July: Cadet, County and Inter-Service Long Range

Thursday 24th July:, Cadet, County and Inter-Service Short Range, 

St George’s II, National, Overseas, Donaldson Memorial

Friday 25th July: Kolapore, Chancellors, Musketeers, UKAF v HC, 

U25 Teams, Chairman’s Prize, Barlow, Stickledown, King’s Consolation, 

St George’s Final

Saturday 26th July: Mackinnon, Parting Shot, Universities Long Range, 

Howard Wilkinson, PW Richardson

Saturday 26th July

Final

Wednesday 23rd July

Stage I

Friday 25th July

Stage II

HM THE KING’S PRIZE

Thursday 17th July: Opening Shot, Schools Veterans

TR Imperial 2025 
17 – 26 July | Full Programme


